
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
72 
95 

9 
16 
15 
18 
79 
76 

31 

Name 
Pucciarelli Arturo 
Borsini Sergio 
Tambini Nicola 
Danese Alessio 
Miglio Andrea 
Mazzei Raffaele 
Fazio Massimo 
Compagnoni Nazareno 

Borrett Federico 

Class 
E1 2000 
Racing Start Plus 
E1 2000 
N 1.6 
Trofeo 318 
Racing Start 1.6 
Racing Start 1.6 
E1 oltre 3000 

E1 oltre 3000 

Model/Engine 
Alfa 156 E1 
Alfa 156 E1 
Alfa 147 2000 
Honda Civic 
BMW 318 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen Saxo 
Alfa 147 3.0 

BMW M3 E1 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 
18 

9 

Total Tm 
26:00.659 
26:34.009 
26:37.292 
26:53.015 
27:24.201 
26:22.539 
26:47.246 
11:47.653 

Diff 

33.350 
36.633 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

33.350 
3.283 
1 Lap 

31.186 
1 Lap 

24.707 
9 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

33.350 

Avg. Speed 

108,416 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.554 

Best Speed 

113,475 

Best Lap by 

76 - Compagnoni Nazareno 
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Race Director: Fondacci Fabrizio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Young Timer Touring Cup 

Gara 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:08:10 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

12/05/2024 16:10 


